
Jungschützen
1. Anglberger Roman Oberösterreich 87 89 97 94 367
2. Kemeter Michael Steiermark 89 88 89 93 359
3. Kirchmayer Christian Burgenland 89 84 94 89 356
4. Mantsch Patrick Vorarlberg 83 90 90 88 351
5. Zangerl Mathias Tirol 81 87 85 85 338
6. Eilenberger Gottfried Niederösterreich 85 79 84 85 333
7. Seifert Thobias Tirol 84 83 83 81 331
8. Hödl Benedikt Vorarlberg 76 86 79 85 326
9. Faißt Michael Vorarlberg 86 80 80 80 326
10. Fellner Simon Oberösterreich 79 86 78 79 322
11. Steinwender Andreas Tirol 69 78 85 86 318
12. Zöbl Stefan Oberösterreich 75 78 76 79 308
13. Wendelin Andreas Burgenland 78 78 72 77 305

Mannschaft
1.  Vorarlberg                    1003

   Mantsch Patrick     351
   Hödl Benedikt       326
   Faißt Michael       326

2.  Oberösterreich                997
   Anglberger Roman    367
   Fellner Simon       322
   Zöbl Stefan         308

3.  Tirol                         987
   Zangerl Mathias     338
   Seifert Thobias     331
   Steinwender Andreas 318

4.  Niederösterreich              674
   Beer Bianca         341
   Eilenberger Gottfrie 333

5.  Burgenland                    661
   Kirchmayer Christian 356
   Wendelin Andreas    305

weibl. Junioren
1. Fasching Claudia Burgenland 81 87 89 92 349
2. Beer Bianca Niederösterreich 89 85 85 82 341
3. Rundel Veronika Vorarlberg 80 85 82 86 333
4. Stadler Katrin Oberösterreich 84* 75 82 85 326

* Abzug gem. 8.6.4.4.3. ISSF

männl. Junioren
1. Hengl Nino Vorarlberg 88 96 89 91 92 91 547
2. Bertsch Thomas Vorarlberg 90 88 91 90 93 94 546
3. Blattner Michael Niederösterreich 86 87 95 94 90 90 542
4. Metzler Manuel Vorarlberg 86 90 94 89 87 88 534
5. Innendorfer Felix Oberösterreich 87 95 88 84 84 90 528
6. Steinkleibl Michael Oberösterreich 86 85 89 90 89 86 525
7. Janker Christoph Oberösterreich 85 82 84 81 90 80 502
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Mannschaft
1.  Vorarlberg                    1627

   Hengl Nino          547
   Bertsch Thomas      546
   Metzler Manuel      534

2.  Oberösterreich                1555
   Innendorfer Felix   528
   Steinkleibl Michael 525
   Janker Christoph    502
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